

Notice of Award

Notice is hereby given that Manatee County Government (County) awarded a contract on January 14, 2020 for the Construction Management at Risk Services for Manatee County Lincoln Park Pool, Solicitation No. 19-TA003144CD as follows:

Contract title: Construction Management at Risk Services for Manatee County Lincoln Park

Pool

Awarded company: A-2 Group, Inc.

Contract term: TBD upon GMP Amendment

Contract amount: \$121,000- Pre-Construction Services. Total amount TBD with GMP

Amendment.

Contact the Procurement Representative for additional information:

Name: Chris Daley

Phone: (941) 749-3048

Email: chris.daley@mymanatee.org